
Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 160

2 250.00 134

3 181.50 127

4 168.00 137

5 165.00 125

6 163.00 140

7 156.50 162

8 152.00 143

9 142.00 163

10 127.00 175

11 125.00 177

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 167

2 250.00 165

3 190.00 189

4 185.00 159

5 168.00 302

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 141

2 200.00 152

3 194.50 147

4 188.00 182

5 163.00 139

6 162.00 165

7 160.50 121

8 150.00 116

9 135.00 119

10 129.00 190

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 265.00 193

2 200.00 117

3 192.00 188

4 190.00 138

5 179.00 191

6 175.00 179

7 165.00 157

8 147.00 151

9 140.00 132

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 8 Open Competition N
o 1

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

SIENNA SKEHILL CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION

AVA McALISTER MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

Competitor Name School Location

ANNIE-MAE DOHERTY WARD-MALLINSON NW REGION

SAFFRON ASHLEY JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

PATRICK DEASY KEEGAN ACADEMY NW REGION

CAOIMHE McGOWAN McLAUGHLIN NW REGION

ENYA BARTON INIS CARA MIDLANDS

ERIN SMITH PHOENIX ACADEMY NW REGION

RUBY RATTIGAN BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION

AVA ATKINS GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY MIDLANDS

EMILY COONEY PHOENIX ACADEMY NW REGION

Competitor Name School Location

ANNA COULSON O'CONNOR ACADEMY NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 9 Preliminary Competition N
o 13

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

OLIVIA MASON LOUGHRAN NW REGION

JEMMA QUAYLE BAILEY-MURRAY NW REGION

MYA MCDONALD McLAUGHLIN NW REGION

SEBASTION FRASER LEEDS ACADEMY NW REGION

Competitor Name School Location

ROSE McDOWELL MARSHALLL ACADEMY NE REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 9 Open Competition N
o 2

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

EVA HEANEY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

ELLIOTT CURT INIS CARA MIDLANDS

ANNA McDERMOTT LOUGHRAN NW REGION

MINNIE YARNOLD CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS

OLIVIA ASHCROFT MARSHALLL ACADEMY NE REGION

ELLA JOHNSON HEALY-O'DONNELL SCH NE REGION

MYA MCDONALD McLAUGHLIN NW REGION

AINE O'RILEY TURLEY-DUGGANACADEMY MIDLANDS

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

CHARLIE BATES SHARON TAYLOR ACADEMY SCOTLAND

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 10 Preliminary Competition N
o 14

ISABEL O'GRADY KING ACADEMY NW REGION

ELLIE HOWARTH TARAMOR NW REGION

SIENNA TAYLOR INIS CARA MIDLANDS

BRONAGH MALONEY LEEDS ACADEMY NW REGION

EVA MURDOCH McLAUGHLIN NW REGION

AOIFE DONNELLY PHOENIX ACADEMY NW REGION

McKENZIE HODGSON MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

FRANCESCA VASSREDFORD HOPKINS ACADEMY SE REGION

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

AMBER FORD SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 10 Open Competition N
o 3



1 222.50 133

2 218.00 172

3 215.00 186

4 213.00 148

5 176.50 153

6 166.50 126

7 162.50 130

8 144.00 128

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 254

2 206.00 236

3 191.50 120

4 178.00 201

5 171.50 238

6 171.00 253

7 143.00 245

8 142.50 265

9 142.00 257

10 136.50 267

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 135

2 225.00 218

3 186.00 243

4 181.00 217

5 164.50 273

6 155.00 237

7 149.00 230

8 137.00 198

9 134.50 235

10 130.00 232

11 127.00 215

12 124.00 247

13 123.00 226

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 293

2 250.00 256

3 181.00 262

3 181.00 251

5 174.00 222

6 166.00 270

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 260.00 275

2 230.00 229

Competitor Name School Location

ELLA OWENS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

MAISIE MAGNER-WILLIAMS CIARA D'ARCY NW REGION

ROSIE HELEN PURRELL REEVES TURLEY-DUGGANACADEMY MIDLANDS

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 12 Open Competition N
o 5

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

DAHLEY WHITEHEAD AVOCA NW REGION

LIBBY CASEY NOONAN NW REGION

HERMOINE HOLBROOK ROGERS ACADEMY NW REGION

Competitor Name School Location

ALANA WARD NOONAN NW REGION

KEIRA WINSTANLEY AVOCA NW REGION

NIAMH YATES LOUGHRAN NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 12 Preliminary Competition N
o 16

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

ROBERTA DOLAN LOUGHRAN NW REGION

MARIE LABETLIS JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

ISABELLE ROTHERHAM GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY MIDLANDS

LEONA THOMAS GAELIC FUSION DANCE SE REGION

KADIE O'DONNELL MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

ELLA McDONALD KING ACADEMY NW REGION

EMMA CHAMBERS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

AMBER-DEE LEONARD ARD RIALLA O'DONOGHUE ULSTER

ANNABELLE CAWLEY MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

SCARLETT SKEHILL CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION

EMILY GREEN MASON-CUMMINS NE REGION

ELLA McCARTHY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 11 Open Competition N
o 4

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

ELLEN MOLLOY SCANLON SCHOOL MIDLANDS

KATIE BUDD BURKE NW REGION

ELLA PRESTON JOYCE LOUGHRAN NW REGION

CAITLIN GREENHALGH KING ACADEMY NW REGION

MILLIE BURNSIDE KEEGAN ACADEMY NW REGION

ELLIE GALLIGHER TURLEY-DUGGANACADEMY MIDLANDS

AMELIA DALTON McATEER NW REGION

ABBIE HOWES HEALY-O'DONNELL SCH NE REGION

CAITLIN McMANUS McLAUGHLIN NW REGION

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

CAOIMHE DAVIDSON SCOIL RINCE DE BARRA ULSTER

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 11 Preliminary Competition N
o 15

RORY HAY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY MIDLANDS

JOSIE BOGLE CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS

ERIN McCLYMONT CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS

LEXIE RUSSELL MASON-CUMMINS NE REGION

ALANA O'DONOVAN SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

EMILIE BROOMFIELD LOUGHRAN NW REGION

ISAC McDONALD CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS

GRACE BUTTERWORTH PHOENIX ACADEMY NW REGION



3 187.00 204

4 183.50 208

5 176.50 221

6 165.00 268

7 159.00 228

8 157.00 212

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 265.00 643

2 240.00 197

3 210.00 280

4 183.00 150

5 170.00 614

6 156.00 621

7 153.00 155

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 265.00 297

2 212.00 638

3 210.00 291

4 193.00 634

5 167.00 173

6 159.00 645

7 157.00 185

8 146.50 278

9 138.00 225

10 134.50 639

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 247.00 648

2 231.00 266

3 195.00 282

4 183.00 632

5 175.00 286

6 171.00 626

7 162.00 289

8 154.00 647

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 644

2 250.00 618

3 186.00 625

4 183.00 298

5 174.00 668

6 159.00 616

Competition Name

ABIGAIL SHRIMPTON ALEX STRANGE NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Over 14 Preliminary Competition N
o 19

SHELDON TAYLOR MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

ERIN SHARP SARAH FRANCIS SMITH SCOTLAND

ALANNA MOUNTAIN LEEDS ACADEMY NW REGION

Competitor Name School Location

HOLLY DUFFY DUFFY-TRAVIS NW REGION

MATTHEW SELLERS JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

YASMIN ORMESHER-LUNT LOUGHRAN NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 14 Open Competition N
o 7

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

ELOSIA JOWETT MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

REBECCA RAMSDEN MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

OLIVIA BREUZA McQEOWN 0

NIAMH MOLLOY SCANLON SCHOOL MIDLANDS

ELLIE McGOWAN LOUGHRAN NW REGION

EVA PARRY LOUGHRAN NW REGION

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

MEGAN McINNES JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

STELLA HIGGINS DUFFY-TRAVIS NW REGION

NIAMH KELLY HEALY-O'DONNELL SCH NE REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 14 Preliminary Competition N
o 18

JAISIE WITHERS MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

EMILY BARTHRAM MARSHALLL ACADEMY NE REGION

LAUREN FLEMING DUFFY-TRAVIS NW REGION

JOE PAVIER INIS CARA MIDLANDS

AOIFE DUFFY-MERRIMAN KING ACADEMY NW REGION

CHARLIE RUSSELL MASON-CUMMINS NE REGION

Competitor Name School Location

LILY McDONNELL IRISH DANCE ACADEMY SE REGION

HANNAH HUNT MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

SAVANNA McDONALD CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 13 Open Competition N
o 6

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

AISHA SAJJJAD NOONAN NW REGION

HAYLEY ROSSITER DUFFY-TRAVIS NW REGION

DYLAN STEVENSON SHARON TAYLOR ACADEMY SCOTLAND

JESSICA FITZSIMMONS KING ACADEMY NW REGION

RYAN MULVEY BURKE NW REGION

AOIFE BOTH McLAUGHLIN NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 13 Preliminary Competition N
o 17

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

MADISON EDGERTON WARD-MALLINSON NW REGION

ABBY GARDNER MASON-CUMMINS NW REGION

ISABELLA HOUGHTON LOUGHRAN NW REGION

REBECCA MARSHALL MARSHALLL ACADEMY NE REGION

LUCY RICHARDSON HEALY-O'DONNELL SCH NE REGION

ELLIE SPENCE INIS CARA MIDLANDS



Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 265.00 653

2 221.00 629

3 193.00 202

4 190.00 612

5 186.00 610

6 163.00 269

7 153.00 287

8 147.00 609

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 672

2 225.00 651

3 192.50 657

4 182.50 641

5 156.00 674

5 156.00 642

7 151.50 192

8 144.00 658

9 138.50 288

10 136.00 284

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 260.00 627

2 235.00 607

3 190.00 620

4 173.50 628

5 169.50 660

6 168.00 633

7 162.00 671

8 160.00 673

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 694

2 205.00 692

3 200.00 681

4 195.00 690

5 168.00 686

Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 275.00 667

2 250.00 684

3 190.00 683

4 181.00 670

5 169.00 682

6 162.00 287

LAUREN MORRISSEY BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION

KIMBERLY McGARRY McQUADE 0

PATRICK McKENNA MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

OLIVIA NI BAOLAIN WARD-MALLINSON NW REGION

NIAMH REDMOND MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

SHANNON MORRISSEY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION

PAIGE COULTER LOUGHRAN NW REGION

DEANNA LISTER JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 19 Open Competition N
o 11

SHANNON HATIGAN MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

MEGAN DAY JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

ORLA BYROM KING ACADEMY NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 17 Open Competition N
o 10

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

JESSICA PARALL HANLEY TURLEY-DUGGANACADEMY MIDLANDS

KIMBERLY McGARRY McQUADE 0

JESSICA SWEENEY AVOCA NW REGION

SHANNON CARAN BAILEY-MURRAY NW REGION

AMY McGUINNESS EMMA MAY 0

CHARLOTTE MILLS JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

Competitor Name School Location

JESSICA ALLEN McROIBIN NW REGION

AMY EDMOD DUFFY-TRAVIS NW REGION

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 16 Open Competition N
o 9

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

ALEX WINFIELD JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

ALEX WRIGHT ALEX STRANGE NW REGION

COLLUM HIGNETT MASON-CUMMINS NE REGION

TAMSYN BRACE KING ACADEMY NW REGION

MIA WILLIAMSON SCOIL RINCE I MUIR NE REGION

ABI WILLIAMS JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

EVE HOLLORAN SHARON TAYLOR ACADEMY SCOTLAND

SIOBHAN DOOLIN LOUGHRAN NW REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Under 15 Open Competition N
o 8

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

ORLAITH BRADLEY SCOIL RINCE DE BARRA ULSTER

RUARI McCABE MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

GEORGIA SMITH MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

KATIE FEE FINBARR CONWAY ACADEMY SE REGION

DINA HODGSON PHOENIX ACADEMY NW REGION

ELLIE FITZSIMMONS KING ACADEMY NW REGION

NIAMH LOCKLEY MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

KAITLIN HODGSON MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

ERIN BRABIN MORGAN SCHOOL NW REGION

ERIN BUSH MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS



Competition Name

Position Total Marks
Competitor 

Number

1 300.00 679

2 225.00 689

3 192.50 693

4 182.50 688

MEGAN KATE LOUGHRAN LOUGHRAN NW REGION

ZOE BACON JOYCE-O'DONNELL NW REGION

EMILY PADDEN JODIE KENNEDY NW REGION

OVERALL RESULT    Date 26th June 2016

Competitor Name School Location

HEIDI VANACOVE KELLY HENDRY NE REGION

2016 Tierney Feis

Senior Over 19 Open Competition N
o 12


